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Prova 30 Femin., 400m Estilos Absolutos
02-02-2020 - 11:40 Céamara Municipal da P6voa de Varzim Resultados Elimin
Recordes Nacionais 50m Absoluto 4:40.11 KAMINSKAYA, Victoria POR Pontevedra (ESP) 09-04-2017
Recordes Nacionais 50m Sen 4:40.11 KAMINSKAYA, Victoria POR Pontevedra (ESP) 09-04-2017
Recordes Nacionais 50m 17 4:52.12 KAMINSKAYA, Victoria PIMP Oeiras 27-07-2012
Recordes Nacionais 50m 16 4:54.00 ROCHA, Ines Neto SANNP Gijon (ESP) 20-05-2017
Recordes Nacionais 50m Juv A 4:58.08 DURAES, Diana Margarida FOCA Povoa de Varzim 05-08-2011
Recordes Nacionais 50m Juv B 5:01.00 ROCHA, Ines Neto CAP Coimbra 24-07-2015
Recordes Nacionais 50m Inf A 5:11.29 ROCHA, Diana Ramos EDV Faro 20-07-2007
Recordes Nacionais 50m Inf B 5:14.05 RUIVO, Filipa Vilas DNMG S. Joao da Madeira 24-07-2009
Recorde Meeting 4:50.31 NEGRI, Susanna ITA Povoa de Varzim 05-02-2011
Recorde Regional 50m Absoluto 4:49.45 DURAES, Diana Margarida FCP Oeiras 11-03-2016
Recorde Regional 50m Sen 4:49.45 DURAES, Diana Margarida FCP Oeiras 11-03-2016
Recorde Regional 50m 17 4:58.10 FERREIRA, Barbara Sousa CNMAIA  Porto 15-06-2002
Recorde Regional 50m 16 4:54.00 ROCHA, Ines Neto CAP Gijon (ESP) 20-05-2017
Recorde Regional 50m Juv A 4:58.08 DURAES, Diana Margarida FOCA Povoa de Varzim 05-08-2011
Recorde Regional 50m Juv B 5:01.00 ROCHA, Ines Neto CAP Coimbra 24-07-2015
Recorde Regional 50m Inf A 5:11.89 DURAES, Diana Margarida FOCA S. Joao da Madeira 24-07-2009
Recorde Regional 50m Inf B 5:21.24 FREITAS, Marisa Santos AHBVG  Campanha 24-07-1998
TLP JUN_SEN FEM Abs: 5:30.17 / TLP INF_JUV FEM 12 - 15: 5:47.58
Pontos: FINA 2019
Lugar Nome Sexo Licenga Ano Clube Tempo Final Pts Obs
1. VILAS VIDAL, Maria F 534871596 Centro Gallego T. Deportiva 4:56.60 724
50m: 32.12 32.12 150m: 1:47.30 39.21 250m: 3:07.56 41.95 350m: 4:23.09 34.14
100m: 1:08.09 35.97 200m: 2:25.61 38.31 300m: 3:48.95 41.39 400m: 4:56.60 33.51
2. GOMEZ CORTES, Beatriz F 774649994 Centro Gallego T. Deportiva 4:57.18 720
50m: 31.28 31.28 150m: 1:47.79 40.56 250m: 3.07.72 40.92 350m: 4:23.77 34.44
100m: 1:07.23 35.95 200m: 2:26.80 39.01 300m: 3:49.33 41.61 400m: 4:57.18 33.41
3. MARTINS, Francisca Soares F 126504 03 Foca Quinta da Lixa CNF 5:06.09 658
50m: 32.02 32.02 150m: 1:49.13 39.85 250m: 3:13.40 45.61 350m: 4:33.64 33.96
100m: 1:09.28 37.26 200m: 2:27.79 38.66 300m: 3:59.68 46.28 400m: 5:06.09 32.45
4. TISSANDIE, Camille F 04 Ligue Occitanie 5:08.61 642
50m: 33.12 33.12 150m: 1:53.13 41.33 250m: 3:16.54 44.19 350m: 4:35.23 35.21
100m: 1:11.80 38.68 200m: 2:32.35 39.22 300m: 4:00.02 43.48 400m: 5:08.61 33.38
5. CABRAL, Maria Francisca F 118113 00 Porto 5:09.19 639
50m: 32.75 32.75 150m: 1:51.94 40.72 250m: 3:14.87 43.55 350m: 4:35.27 36.30
100m: 1:11.22 38.47 200m: 2:31.32 39.38 300m: 3:58.97 44.10 400m: 5:09.19 33.92
6. GENSANE, Rebecca F 04 Ligue Occitanie 5:09.22 639
50m: 33.31 33.31 150m: 1:53.02 41.11 250m: 3:16.43 42.86 350m: 4:36.08 34.73
100m: 1:11.91 38.60 200m: 2:33.57 40.55 300m: 4:01.35 44.92 400m: 5:09.22 33.14
7. LOPES, Daniela Magalhaes F 130098 05 Portugal 5:09.31 638
50m: 32.16 32.16 150m: 1:51.09 42.06 250m: 3:16.89 43.80 350m: 4:35.90 34.64
100m: 1:09.03 36.87 200m: 2:33.09 42.00 300m: 4:01.26 44.37 400m: 5:09.31 33.41
8. CUNHA, Mariana Pacheco F 124577 04 Colegio Efanor 5:10.44 631
50m: 31.68 31.68 150m: 1:49.53 41.41 250m: 3:14.87 45.32 350m: 4:36.42 35.72
100m: 1:08.12 36.44 200m: 2:29.55 40.02 300m: 4:00.70 45.83 400m: 5:10.44 34.02
9. PIRES, Marta Joao F 147235 05 Portugal 5:13.55 613
50m: 33.35 33.35 150m: 1:54.11 42.29 250m: 3:20.95 45.40 350m: 4:39.78 33.63
100m: 1:11.82 38.47 200m: 2:35.55 41.44 300m: 4:06.15 45.20 400m: 5:13.55 33.77
10. VILLA, Asia F 06 Rari Nantes Saronno 5:16.04 598
50m: 31.43 31.43 150m: 1:52.38 42.65 250m: 3:16.74 43.87 350m: 4:39.55 37.80
100m: 1:09.73 38.30 200m: 2:32.87 40.49 300m: 4:01.75 45.01 400m: 5:16.04 36.49
11. DELGADO, Soraia Alexandra F 153438 05 Portugal 5:17.58 589
50m: 32.98 32.98 150m: 1:54.30 43.05 250m: 3:20.13 43.99 350m: 4:41.74 36.26
100m: 1:11.25 38.27 200m: 2:36.14 41.84 300m: 4:05.48 45.35 400m: 5:17.58 35.84
12. ESTEVENS, Laura Fabiana F 129315 05 Portugal 5:24.65 552
50m: 34.58 34.58 150m: 1:58.24 43.41 250m: 3:26.18 45.61 350m: 4:49.43 37.27
100m: 1:14.83 40.25 200m: 2:40.57 42.33 300m: 4:12.16 45.98 400m: 5:24.65 35.22
13. RODRIGUES, Helena Nunes F 125022 03 Algés e Agueda XXI 5:24.87 551
50m: 33.00 33.00 150m: 1:54.56 42.15 250m: 3:23.73 47.74 350m: 4:48.73 36.66
100m: 1:12.41 39.41 200m: 2:35.99 41.43 300m: 4:12.07 48.34 400m: 5:24.87 36.14
14. DOMINGUES, Monica Seara F 110972 00 Braga 5:26.48 543
50m: 33.85 33.85 150m: 1:55.58 42.21 250m: 3:25.21 47.58 350m: 4:51.26 38.01
100m: 1:13.37 39.52 200m: 2:37.63 42.05 300m: 4:13.25 48.04 400m: 5:26.48 35.22
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15. PINTO, Leonor Filipa F 132842 06 Porto 5:27.75 536
50m: 34.87 34.87 150m: 1:57.69 42.98 250m: 3:26.45 46.36 350m: 4:51.25 37.61
100m: 1:14.71 39.84 200m: 2:40.09 42.40 300m: 4:13.64 47.19 400m: 5:27.75 36.50
16. REIS, Erica Cristina F 200201 05 Portugal 5:28.67 532
50m: 34.08 34.08 150m: 2:00.32 45.48 250m: 3:28.84 44.33 350m: 4:52.81 38.15
100m: 1:14.84 40.76 200m: 2:44.51 44.19 300m: 4:14.66 45.82 400m: 5:28.67 35.86
17. CASTRO, Maria Freitas F 124809 03 Fafe 5:29.86 526
50m: 33.73 33.73 150m: 2:00.11 45.15 250m: 3:28.90 45.93 350m: 4:53.03 38.07
100m: 1:14.96 41.23 200m: 2:42.97 42.86 300m: 4:14.96 46.06 400m: 5:29.86 36.83
18. SANTOS, Madalena Almeida F 127414 03 Fluvial Portuense 5:29.96 526
50m: 34.20 34.20 150m: 1:54.97 41.48 250m: 3:25.17 49.88 350m: 4:52.65 38.09
100m: 1:13.49 39.29 200m: 2:35.29 40.32 300m: 4:14.56 49.39 400m: 5:29.96 37.31
19. LOURO, Ariana Espirito F 128140 05 Gualdim Pais 5:31.72 517
50m: 34.72 34.72 150m: 1:59.34 43.46 250m: 3:29.23 47.70 350m: 4:55.15 37.15
100m: 1:15.88 41.16 200m: 2:41.53 42.19 300m: 4:18.00 48.77 400m: 5:31.72 36.57
20. RIOS, Maria Manuel F 201297 04 LeixBes Sport Clube 5:34.24 506
FTL
50m: 32.97 32.97 150m: 1:59.03 45.18 250m: 3:28.99 46.68 350m: 4:56.81 38.46
100m: 1:13.85 40.88 200m: 2:42.31 43.28 300m: 4:18.35 49.36 400m: 5:34.24 37.43
21. SILVA, Mariana Azevedo F 132296 05 Sanjoanense/FEPSA 5:39.66 482
50m: 34.12 34.12 150m: 2:00.93 45.25 250m: 3:31.32 47.70 350m: 5:02.34 40.25
100m: 1:15.68 41.56 200m: 2:43.62 42.69 300m: 4:22.09 50.77 400m: 5:39.66 37.32
22. RIBEIRO, Maria Joao F 133241 05 Clube Colegio de Lamas 5:42.12 471
50m: 34.67 34.67 150m: 2:03.76 47.62 250m: 3:35.28 46.46 350m: 5:02.97 40.54
100m: 1:16.14 41.47 200m: 2:48.82 45.06 300m: 4:22.43 47.15 400m: 5:42.12 39.15
23. FROIS, Maria Francisca F 129330 06 Ba-Leiria 5:42.34 471
50m: 34.33 34.33 150m: 2:04.89 46.29 250m: 3:34.43 45.51 350m: 5:03.16 39.58
100m: 1:18.60 44.27 200m: 2:48.92 44.03 300m: 4:23.58 49.15 400m: 5:42.34 39.18
24. MARTINS, Margarida Carvalhal F 127659 05 Famalicédo 5:57.26 414
FTL
50m: 34.88 34.88 150m: 2:05.65 47.28 250m: 3:41.01 51.09 350m: 5:17.10 43.20
100m: 1:18.37 43.49 200m: 2:49.92 44.27 300m: 4:33.90 52.89 400m: 5:57.26 40.16
DSQ ZECCHIN, Martina F 02 SMGM Team Nuoto Lombardia
Only one hand touch on 250m turn.
DSQ PIZZIRANI, Elena F 04 SMGM Team Nuoto Lombardia
Butterfly kick during the course at 275m.
WDR NOVAIS, Regina Correia F 129769 06 Foca Quinta da Lixa CNF
WDR LOPES, Francisca Macedo F 129982 05 Portugal
WDR PEIXOTO, Carolina Esteves F 133308 06 Braga
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